










CHECKMATE INDUSTRIAL GUARDS PVT LTD Cust. Reln. No. 57449736
C 250 SECTOR 63 Account No. 9711693495
Noida Currency INR
UTTAR PRADESH Branch NOIDA-SECTOR 18
INDIA Nomination Regd N
201301

Date Description Chq / Ref number Value Date Deposit Balance Unit Code

17/09/22 16:06 EXL NH 1443-49518 NAZRANA SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMCC1 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,05,13,716.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49545 UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH S FCM-2209171WMOAW 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,05,52,331.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49579 SURESH PRASAD SHAH S FCM-2209171WMOB3 17/09/22 1,282.00 -3,05,53,613.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49548 BINTESH KUMAR LAL SE FCM-2209171WMOB0 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,05,55,698.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49524 BAIJNATH CHAUDHARI S FCM-2209171WMOB9 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,05,56,869.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49521 PREM KANT JHA SELECT FCM-2209171WMOB5 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,05,58,033.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49516 RENU SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOBD 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,05,59,204.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49541 SHISHUPAL SINGH SELE FCM-2209171WMOAX 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,05,60,375.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49514 PREETI SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOB6 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,05,61,539.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49526 RENU SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOBC 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,05,65,332.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49582 AJAY SHUKLA SELECT C FCM-2209171WMOBA 17/09/22 1,291.00 -3,05,72,970.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49567 DHAMENDR SINGH SELEC FCM-2209171WMOAZ 17/09/22 1,282.00 -3,05,79,109.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49540 SADIK ANSARI  SELECT FCM-2209171WMOBH 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,05,80,273.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49669 AKASH SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOBI 17/09/22 1,057.00 -3,05,91,551.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49519 BABITA SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOBR 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,05,92,715.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49568 RAMASHISH KUMAR  SEL FCM-2209171WMOBS 17/09/22 1,282.00 -3,05,93,997.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49670 PUSHPENDRA BHATI SEL FCM-2209171WMOAY 17/09/22 1,057.00 -3,05,95,054.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49584 RAJA KUMAR SELECT CI FCM-2209171WMOBO 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,05,96,225.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49523 ANUJ VERMA SELECT CI FCM-2209171WMOBU 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,05,97,396.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49556 KRISHNA SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOBX 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,05,99,232.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49542 RAUSHAN KUMAR SELECT FCM-2209171WMOBZ 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,06,00,403.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49525 VINAY KUMAR SHUKLA S FCM-2209171WMOBN 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,06,01,574.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49551 SANDEEP KUMAR SELECT FCM-2209171WMOBV 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,06,02,738.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49570 AJIT KUMAR SINGH SEL FCM-2209171WMOBY 17/09/22 1,282.00 -3,06,04,020.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49550 DHARMVEER KASHYAP  S FCM-2209171WMOC3 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,06,05,772.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49661 GAHAN BHUJEL SELECT FCM-2209171WMOC4 17/09/22 1,057.00 -3,06,08,649.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49527 USHA SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOB2 17/09/22 1,291.00 -3,06,09,940.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49544 PRAMOD KUMAR SELECT FCM-2209171WMOBW 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,06,11,408.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49522 RAKHI SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOC2 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,06,12,579.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49571 SATYENDRA KUMAR PASW FCM-2209171WMOC6 17/09/22 1,171.00 -3,06,13,750.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49549 RADHESHYAM SELECT CI FCM-2209171WMOCG 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,06,16,098.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49543 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV FCM-2209171WMOCI 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,06,32,262.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49581 AKHIL KUMAR SELECT C FCM-2209171WMOBL 17/09/22 1,291.00 -3,06,33,553.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49580 SHATRUGHAN SHAH SELE FCM-2209171WMOCC 17/09/22 1,282.00 -3,06,34,835.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49673 BINOD TIRKEY SELECT FCM-2209171WMOCL 17/09/22 1,057.00 -3,06,35,892.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49593 AKHILESH YADAV SELEC FCM-2209171WMOCJ 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,06,37,056.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49546 ARUN KUMAR YADAV SEL FCM-2209171WMOCN 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,06,38,220.46 1443

17/09/22 16:08 EXL NH 1443-49684 ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARI FCM-2209171WMOCM 17/09/22 1,057.00 -3,06,39,277.46 1443

17/09/22 16:09 EXL NH 1443-49663 RAMLAL KUMAR SELECT FCM-2209171WMOC8 17/09/22 1,057.00 -3,08,45,659.46 1443

17/09/22 16:09 EXL NH 1443-49569 YUGAL KISHOR SINGH S FCM-2209171WMOCA 17/09/22 1,282.00 -3,08,90,050.46 1443

17/09/22 16:15 EXL NH 1443-49529 SHIVAM SELECT CITY FCM-2209171WMOBE 17/09/22 1,164.00 -3,31,92,685.46 1443


